Surname

Liddle

Liddle

Liddle

Liddle

Hanlon
Liddle

Liddle

Liddle

Liddle

Liddle

Given MI

Andrew W

Augustus D

Carl Y
Edith M
Ella

Ella H
Ella M

Elliott A

Elliott A

Evelyn L

Marriage
Date

12/27/1910

2/15/1916

10/9/1927

10/31/1925

8/23/1905
12/31/1921

8/10/1922

6/29/1915

11/27/1919

11/8/1923

Surname

Van Steenburg

Conklin

Close

VanDusen

Liddle
Ten Eyck

Titsworth

Roney

Waterman

Cole

Marriage Record Index-Letter L

Given

Cassie

Shirley

Rosie

Leon

Alexander
Seth

Harry

Jennie

Maude

Hasbrouck

MI

Source

New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936
NY State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #13049
Marriage Recorded 6/3/1911

New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936
New York State, Marriage Index 1881-1967 Cert #947
Marriage Recorded 3/6/1916

New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936
New York State, Marriage Index 1881-1967 Cert 30929
Marriage Recorded 11/15/1927

New York, New York Extracted Marriage Index, 1866-1937 Cert 22638
New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936
Marriage Recorded 11/17/1925

New York, New York Extracted Marriage Index, 1866-1937 Cert 18514
New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936
Her maiden name was Hanlon. 1st marriage was to Alexander Liddle

Marriage to Ten Eyck recorded 3/2/1922

New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936

New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936
New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #14946
Her actual given name was Jane, Jennie was her nickname
Marriage recorded 7/6/1915

Delaware County New York Genealogy and History

New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936
New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #22837
Marriage Recorded 12/14/1923



Liddle

Liddle

Liddle

Liddle

Liddle

Liddle

Liddle

Burgin
Liddle

Genivieve

Hazel

Iva

Leland

Mary

Milton

Oliver

Olivia
Olivia

8/11/1916

6/12/1911

7/9/1920

6/17/1918

12/24/1914

6/29/1910

10/13/1915

5/1868
3/31/1915

Marriage Record Index-Letter L

New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936

New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #26358

Marriage Recorded 12/4/1916

New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936

New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #63171

Marriage Recorded 1/3/1921

New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936

New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #11604

Marriage Recorded 9/16/1920

New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936

New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #12228

Marriage Recorded 7/12/1918

New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936

New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #34371

Marriage Recorded 1/5/1915

New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936

New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #6600

Marriage Recorded 7/11/1910

New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936

New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #24793

Bouton George W
Glendening William C
Dutcher Hildebrand V
Allen Lillian B
Todd Harrison D
Hinckley Myrtle H
Gregory Elsie C
Liddle Andrew E
Van Steenburg James R

Marriage Recorded 11/5/1915

Date is approximate- 1900 U.S. Census says married for 31 years
New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936

Marriage Recorded 4/5/1915

Olivia maiden name was Burgin. lst marriage was to Andrew



