## Marriage Record Index-Letter L

Surname	Given	MI	Marriage Date	Surname	Given	MI	Source
Liddle	Andrew	M	12/27/1910	Van Steenburg	Cassie		New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936 NY State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #13049 Marriage Recorded 6/3/1911
Liddle	Augustus	D	2/15/1916	Conklin	Shirley	L	New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936  New York State, Marriage Index 1881-1967 Cert #947  Marriage Recorded 3/6/1916
Liddle	Carl	V	10/9/1927	Close	Rosie	Т	New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936 New York State, Marriage Index 1881-1967 Cert 30929 Marriage Recorded 11/15/1927
Liddle	Edith	М	10/31/1925	VanDusen	Leon		New York, New York Extracted Marriage Index, 1866-1937 Cert 22638  New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936  Marriage Recorded 11/17/1925
Hanlon	Ella	J	8/23/1905	Liddle	Alexander	J	New York, New York Extracted Marriage Index, 1866-1937 Cert 18514
Liddle	Ella	Н	12/31/1921	Ten Eyck	Seth	A	New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936 Her maiden name was Hanlon. 1st marriage was to Alexander Liddle Marriage to Ten Eyck recorded 3/2/1922
Liddle	Ella	М	8/10/1922	Titsworth	Harry	T	New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936
Liddle	Elliott	А	6/29/1915	Roney	Jennie	С	New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936  New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #14946  Her actual given name was Jane, Jennie was her nickname  Marriage recorded 7/6/1915
Liddle	Elliott	A	11/27/1919	Waterman	Maude	В	Delaware County New York Genealogy and History
Liddle	Evelyn	L	11/8/1923	Cole	Hasbrouck		New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936  New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #22837  Marriage Recorded 12/14/1923

## Marriage Record Index-Letter L

Liddle	Genivieve		8/11/1916	Bouton	George	W	New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936  New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #26358  Marriage Recorded 12/4/1916
Liddle	Hazel	М	6/12/1911	Glendening	William	С	New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936  New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #63171  Marriage Recorded 1/3/1921
Liddle	Iva	М	7/9/1920	Dutcher	Hildebrand	V	New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936 New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #11604 Marriage Recorded 9/16/1920
Liddle	Leland	D	6/17/1918	Allen	Lillian	В	New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936  New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #12228  Marriage Recorded 7/12/1918
Liddle	Mary	В	12/24/1914	Todd	Harrison	D	New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936  New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #34371  Marriage Recorded 1/5/1915
Liddle	Milton	D	6/29/1910	Hinckley	Myrtle	Н	New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936  New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #6600  Marriage Recorded 7/11/1910
Liddle	Oliver	J	10/13/1915	Gregory	Elsie	С	New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936  New York State, Marriage Index, 1881-1967 Cert #24793  Marriage Recorded 11/5/1915
Burgin Liddle	Olivia Olivia	J J	5/1868 3/31/1915	Liddle Van Steenburg	Andrew James	E R	Date is approximate- 1900 U.S. Census says married for 31 years New York, County Marriages, 1847-1849; 1907-1936 Marriage Recorded 4/5/1915 Olivia maiden name was Burgin. 1st marriage was to Andrew